Construction Sector Codes of Good Practice issued under section 9 (1) of B-BBEE Act No 53 of 2003 as Amended by Act No 

46 of 2013. 

Based on the Financial Statements/Management Accounts and other information available on the latest financial year-end of       

____   the annual Total Revenue was between R6,000,000.00 (six Million Rands) and R25,000,000.00 

(Twenty-Five Million Rands). 

 Please confirm on the table below the B-BBEE level contributor, by ticking the applicable box. 

100% Black Owned Level One (135% B-BBEE procurement recognition level)  

At Least 51% black owned Level Two  (125% B-BBEE procurement recognition level)